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Note: Dimensions are shown in millimeters (inches).  Dimensions are not intended for manufacturing purposes.

Approximate Dimensions

Power Loss Due to Current

Rated Current [A]
Power Loss Per

Pole [W] Rated Current [A]
Power Loss Per

Pole [W]
0.5 1.4 15 2.4

1 1.4 16 2.5

1.6 1.8 20 2.5

2 1.8 25 3.2

3 1.6 30 3.5

4 1.8 32 3.7

5 1.9 35 4.1

6 2.0 40 4.5

7 1.1 50 4.5

8 1.5 60 4.9

10 2.1 63 5.4

13 2.3 — —

17.5 mm
(0.69”)

67 mm
 (2.6”)

84.8 mm
(3.34”)

111 mm
(4.37”)

74 mm
 (2.9”)

1-Pole

35.0 mm
(1.38”)

52.5 mm
(2.06”)

69 mm
 (2.7”)

84.8 mm
(3.34”)

111 mm
(4.37”)

75 mm
 (3.0”)

2-, 3-Pole 2-Pole 3-Pole

1-Pole


